stun of Nino hundred twenty-two and 82» 
loo. ilollaiH ($1)22.32) principal nml Intoreat 
mid tlio further aum of twunty-flvo dollara as 

on ! an ntlornoy fee atlpulatod for In said mort- 
! iriige, nml the whole amount claimed to be _un«

. .njry, A. D, tt)3l. in the 
totaL-sum of One" Hundred Five -($105.00)
the 81st day of January;: A 
totnC.m - - 
Dollars,

No proceedings at'law  having Viren com-

/NOTICE OF MEETING1 OF 
COMMISSIONERS ON CLAIMS

' ., No. 249Q7
State Of Michigan, the Probate Court for the 

County of Waahtenaw. ■
— in the^Matter of the Estate of Jamea W..